1
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Current Sensing Chip Resistors NCST Series
*Available with a ±100ppm (E) TCR (100mΩ ~ 1Ω)
FEATURES
•  SURFACE MOUNTABLE 0402 ~ 7520 CASE SIZE
• PRECISON TOLERANCE (±1%)
• POWER RATINGS UP TO 3 WATTS

10 seconds
ENVIRONMENTAL CHARACTERISTICS
PART NUMBER SYSTEM
NCST10  F  R501  F  TR  F
                          RoHS compliant
                                                 Packaging: TR = Tape & Reel
                                       TCR Code: E=100ppm, X=150ppm, F=200ppm,
                                       G=300ppm, H=400ppm, J=600ppm
                   Resistance Code:  See examples
                        Tolerance Code: J=5%, G=2%, F=1%
              Series and Size
3
NIC COMPONENTS CORP.   www.niccomp.com    www.lowESR.com     www.RFpassives.com     www.SMTmagnetics.com
Available
Value Range Part Number Resistance
Value (mΩ)
Available
TCR
0402
Size
1/16W
50mΩ ~ 100mΩ
NCST04 * R050HTRF 50
±400ppm (H)
NCST04 * R050HTRF 100
101mΩ ~ 500mΩ
NCST04 * R101GTRF 101
±300ppm (G)
NCST04 * R501FTRF 500
501mΩ ~ 1.0Ω
NCST04 * R501FTRF 501
±200ppm (F)
NCST04 * 1R00FTRF 1,000
Available
Value Range Part Number Resistance
Value (mΩ)
Available
TCR
0603
Size
1/10W
20mΩ ~ 50mΩ
NCST06 * R020JTRF 20
±600ppm (J)
NCST06 * R050JTRF 50
51mΩ ~ 100mΩ
NCST06 * R051HTRF 51
±400ppm (H)
NCST06 * R100HTRF 100
101mΩ ~ 500mΩ
NCST06 * R101GTRF 101
±300ppm (G)
NCST06 * R500GTRF 500
501mΩ ~ 1.0Ω
NCST06 * R501FTRF 501
±200ppm (F)
NCST06 * 1R00FTRF 1,000
Available
Value Range Part Number Resistance
Value (mΩ)
Available
TCR
0805
Size
1/8W
20mΩ ~ 50mΩ
NCST10 * R020JTRF 20
±600ppm (J)
NCST10 * R050JTRF 50
51mΩ ~ 100mΩ
NCST10 * R051HTRF 51
±400ppm (H)
NCST10 * R100HTRF 100